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50

444
477
222
404
403
106
201
409
231
214
205
510
112
104
402
181
420
433
472
511
203
207
401
437
250
369
145
455
408
302
432
506
310
133
507
113
100
516
232
427
502
219
280
233
417
136
281
469
393
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TOMASSONE ANTONIO
GRANOCCHIA GIAMPIERO
DELLA ROSSA NICOLA
CONSALES TOMMASO
DI GREGORIO DAVIDE
MOSCONE GIANCARLO
GUERRIERI ELISEO
COSENTINO ANDREA
GRANOCCHIA MIRCO
RICCARDI ANTONIO
GAETANI FERRANTE

DI CLAUDIO ANTONIO
LANCI LUCIANO

PUPI ALESSANDRO
RICCIUTI LUCA

DI VINCENZO FABRIZIO
CIARLEGLIO GIUSEPPE
LUCCITTI ANTONIO
CAPRIATI FULVIO
BUCCI EOLO
PISCITIELLO DONATO
MAMMARELLA MARCO
IORIO RAFFAELE
PALUZZI GAETANO
CASSELLO TONINO
RUSSO ALESSANDRO
PISCITIELLO AMEDEO
SCASERRA FABRIZIO
DI GIOSAFFATTE STEFANO
LEGGIERO VINCENZO
CAVALLONE ROBERTO
D'ANGELO FRANCESCO
DI DOMIZIO GIAMPIERO
SCASSERRA LAZZARO
DI CARLO SERGIO

RIO VINCENZO

DI DANTE MARIO
POLINO FABRIZIO
SALVATI GIOVANNI
GAMBINI MASSIMO

LA BELLA ANTONIO
BELLANTE DARIO

DE SANTIS FERNANDO
DI FILIPPO ALESSANDRO
PAOLUCCI MARCO
MARIOTTI EDOARDO
CONTE ANTONIO
BELLO FRANCESCO
CUZZONE ANTONIO
VALERIO ANTONELLO

Esposta ore:

D.S.
F.to N.

TORO (CB) 07-09-2003

CRONOMETRAGGIO
Salvatore

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

M.C.
M.C.
M.C.
M.C.
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M.C.
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M.C.
M.C.
M.C.
M.C.
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ENDUROMANIA
FUTURO

SPS

SPS

LO SHERPA

LO SHERPA
FUTURO
DOPPIO MALTO
FUTURO

LO SHERPA
SPS
AVVENTURE
ANXANUM
AVVENTURE
AVVENTURE
SAHARA
PIANETA MOTO
LO SHERPA
SPS

PIANETA MOTO
OLIVETO CITRA
LO SHERPA
SPS

AZ RACING
PIANETA MOTO
DOPPIO MALTO
OLIVETO CITRA
SPS
AVVENTURE
SPS

2P

PIANETA MOTO
LO SHERPA
SPS

LO SHERPA
OLIVETO CITRA
AVVENTURE
OLIVETO CITRA
DOPPIO MALTO
SALERNO
FOGGIA
FERENTUM
SAHARA
CHIETI
FERENTUM
AVVENTURE
SAHARA
CHIETI

SPS

OLIVETO CITRA

MOTO

SUZUKY
HONDA
KTM
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
GAS GAS
HONDA
KTM
GAS GAS
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
HONDA
KTM
GAS GAS
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
BETA

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

CLASSE
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PUNTI

74.50
74.60
74.90
75.00
75.30
75.90
76.30
76.90
77.50
77.90
78.10
78.50
78.60
78.90
78.90
79.20
79.20
79.20
79.30
79.30
79.60
79.60
79.60
79.60
79.80
81.00
81.10
81.20
81.30
81.60
81.60
81.80
81.90
82.20
82.50
82.70
82.90
83.10
84.90
85.30
85.80
86.70
87.00
87.10
89.30
90.50
92.00
96.30
96.40
97.80

NETTO

1'14.50
1'14.60
1'14.90
1'15.00
1'15.30
1'15.90
1'16.30
1'16.90
1'17.50
1'17.90
1'18.10
1'18.50
1'18.60
1'18.90
1'18.90
1'19.20
1'19.20
1'19.20
1'19.30
1'19.30
1'19.60
1'19.60
1'19.60
1'19.60
1'19.80
1'21.00
1'21.10
1'21.20
1'21.30
1'21.60
1'21.60
1'21.80
1'21.90
1'22.20
1'22.50
1'22.70
1'22.90
1'23.10
1'24.90
1'25.30
1'25.80
1'26.70
1'27.00
1'27.10
1'29.30
1'30.50
1'32.00
1'36.30
1'36.40
1'37.80
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